PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address of Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO., LTD.	05/15/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	4-5-3 Sakae, Naka-Ku, Nagoya
City:	Aichi
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	460-0008

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10561041

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)716-1180

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7037161191

Email: gbpatent@gbpatent.com

Correspondent Name: Greenblum & Bernstein, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: 1950 Roland Clarke Place

Address Line 4: Reston, VIRGINIA 20191

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P28993

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Walter Schlapkohl

Total Attachments: 2

 $source = P28993_R equest for Change of Address \#page 1.tifsource = P28993_R equest for Change of Address \#page 2.tif$

OF \$40.00 10561041

PATENT REEL: 026361 FRAME: 0911

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants : Atsushi MIYAWAKI et al.

Appl. No. : 10/561,041

Confirmation No.: 3770

Attn: Assignment Division

I. A. Filed : June 16, 2004

For : FLUORESCENT PROTEIN AND CHROMOPROTEIN

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Customer Service Window, Mail Stop Assignment Division Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314

Sir:

Applicants note that MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO., LTD. has moved since the Assignment in favor of RIKEN and MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO., LTD. was recorded. Accordingly, the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office is requested to change the address of MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO., LTD. to:

4-5-3 Sakae, Naka-Ku, Nagoya, Aichi, 460-0008 Japan

instead of:

5th Floor, Sumitomoshoji-Marunouchi Bldg., 5-10, Marunouchi 3-chome, Naka-Ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi, 460-0002 Japan.

Should there be any questions, please contact the undersigned at the below-listed telephone number.

Respectfully Submitted, Atsushi MIYAWAKI et al.

Walchlapkohl

Bruce H. Bernstein Reg. No. 29,027

May 31, 2011 GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C. 1950 Roland Clarke Place Reston, VA 20191 (703) 716-1191

Walter A. Schlapkohl Reg. No. 64,416

{P28993 01180724.DOC}

PATENT REEL: 026361 FRAME: 0912

RECORDED: 05/31/2011